
Planning Application Public Meeting Dates for 2018 

Complete Application cut-off 
Date (30 Days to Deem App 

Complete) 

Notice to be Sent out (20 
days before public 

meeting) 

Draft Report to Council 
(18 days) 

Public Meeting Date 
(Night meetings only) 

November 14, 2017 December 14, 2017 Friday January 5, 2018 
12:00pm 

Tuesday January 16 ,2018 
6:30pm 

    

Friday January 19, 2018 
4:30pm 

Friday January 26, 2018 Friday February 2, 2018 
12:00pm 

Tuesday February 20, 
2018 6:30pm 

    

Friday February 16, 2018 
4:30pm 

Friday February 23, 
2018 

Friday March 2, 2018 
12:00pm 

Tuesday March 20, 2018 
6:30pm 

    

Friday March 16, 2018 
4:30pm 

Friday March 23, 2018 Friday March 30, 2018 
12:00pm 

Tuesday April 17, 2018 
6:30pm 

    

Friday April 13, 2018 4:30pm Friday April 20, 2018 Friday April 27, 2018  
12:00pm 

Tuesday May 15, 2018 
6:30pm 

    

Friday May 18, 2018 4:30pm Friday May 25, 2018 Friday June 1, 2018 
12:00pm 

Tuesday June 19, 2018 
6:30pm 

    

Friday June 15, 2018 4:30pm Friday, June 22, 2018 Friday June 29, 2018 
12:00pm 

Tuesday July 17, 2018 
6:30pm 

    

Friday July 20, 2018 4:30pm Friday July 27, 2018 Friday August 3, 2018 
12:00pm 

Tuesday August 21, 2018 
6:30pm 

    

Friday August 17, 2018 
4:30pm 

Friday August 24, 2018 Friday August 31, 2018 
12:00pm 

Tuesday September 18, 
2018 6:30pm 

    

Friday September 14, 2018 
4:30pm 

Friday September 21, 
2018 

Friday September 28, 
2018 12:00pm 

Tuesday October 16, 
2018 
6:30pm 

    

Friday October 19, 2018 
4:30pm 

Friday October 26, 2018 Friday November 2, 
2018 
12:00pm 

Tuesday November 20, 
2018 6:30pm 

    

Friday November 16, 2018 
4:30pm 

Friday November 23, 
2018 

Friday November 30, 
2018 12:00pm 

Tuesday December 18, 
2018 6:30pm 

 

*** DATE SCHEDULE IS AN OUTLINE AND COULD BE CHANGED 

AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTIFICATION*** 


